Leeds
Tel: 0113 243 0203
Sheffield
Tel: 0114 243 1841
Gateshead
Tel: 0191 460 2233
Manchester
Tel: 0161 876 4337
Glasgow
Tel: 0141 892 0166
Walsall
Tel:  01922 403426
sales@scatts.co.uke-mail:	 www.scatts.co.ukweb:
AC Ammeter Scaled Dial Plates
Part Number Description Scaled
AD48/5A
Dial Plate
 0 - 5A
AD48/10A  0 - 10A
AD48/20A  0 - 20A
AD48/25A  0 - 25A
AD48/30A  0 - 30A
AD48/40A  0 - 40A
AD48/60A  0 - 60A
AD48/100A  0 - 100A
AD48/150A  0 - 150A
AD48/200A  0 - 200A
AD48/300A  0 - 300A
AD48/400A  0 - 400A
AD48/600A  0 - 600A
AD48/800A  0 - 800A
AD48/1000A  0 - 1000A
AC Motor Ammeter Scaled Dial Plates
Part Number Description Scaled
MD48/5A
Dial Plate
 0 - 5 - 30A
MD48/10A  0 - 10 - 60A
MD48/20A  0 - 20 - 120A
MD48/25A  0 - 25 - 150A
MD48/30A  0 - 30 - 180A
MD48/40A  0 - 40 - 240A
MD48/60A  0 - 60 - 360A
MD48/100A  0 - 100 - 600A
MD48/150A  0 - 150 - 900A
MD48/200A  0 - 200 - 1200A
MD48/300A  0 - 300 - 1800A
MD48/400A  0 - 400 - 2400A
MD48/600A  0 - 600 - 3600A
MD48/800A  0 - 800 - 4800A
MD48/1000A  0 - 1000 - 6000A
Crompton
48 x 48 mm DIN Meter Dial Plates** Full range of dial plates to suit DIN 48 x 48 meters
1006-1
02-Sept-2010